

**CNR. NO. WBBK090003032022**

Order No.03

Date. 22.02.2023

Today is the date fixed for service report.

Claimants file hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the claimants is present.

No service report is received.

Claimants are directed to take fresh steps upon the respondents in both ways.

Fix 04/05/2023 for service report.

JO CODE- WB01399